Explorations Charter School

Special Meeting of the Explorations Governing Council

Published on April 26, 2024 at 3:03 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday April 30, 2024 at 5:30 PM EDT

Agenda

Purpose

. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il Executive Session
A. Discussion of written/privileged communication Discuss

from Governing Council Attorney regarding
charter renewal

1. Action Items

A. Possible action regarding written / privileged Vote
communication from Governing Council Attorney

IV. Closing Items
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Presenter

Jill Johnson

Jill Johnson

Time

5:30 PM

Tm

5:31 PM

30m

6:01 PM

5m

6:06 PM
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Purpose Presenter Time

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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